"Whatever is There Is Basis" and "no recourse" basis, the particulars of which are hereunder: -

Borrower(S) Details Date & Amount Of 13(2) Demand
Notice

Reserve Price Date & Time of
e-AuctionEMD

Bid Increase Amount
LNSUR0HL-09190011589

BRANCH-SURAT ADAJAN
MANOJ SHAHU (BORROWER)

CHANDNI MANOJ SHAHU
(CO-BORROWER)

02-11-2021 RS. 13,17,001/-
(RUPEES THIRTEEN LAKHS

SEVENTEEN THOUSAND AND
ONE ONLY) AS ON 19-OCT-

2021 ALONGWITH FURTHER
INTEREST AND CHARGES

THEREON UNTIL REPAYMENT

Rs.400000/- 20-09-2025
Time:

10.30 AM to
11.30 AM with

unlimited
extension

of 5 minutes

Rs.40000/-

Rs.10000/-

Property Bearing: - PLOT NO: 183 RAMKRISHNA RESIDENCY VlBHAG - 1 OPP. GOVARDHAN VILLA NR.
MOTA VILLAGE MOTA VlLLAGR ROAD MOTA BARDOLl SURAT.

LNSUR0HL-04180001654
LNSUR0HL-04180001657

BRANCH-SURAT ADAJAN
VIDYASAGAR B VISHWAKARMA

(BORROWER)
SANGITA VIDYASAGAR

VISHWAKARMA
(CO-BORROWER)

04-12-2021 RS. 8,30,889/-
(RUPEES EIGHT LAKH THIRTY
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED

EIGHTY NINE ONLY) AS ON
29-NOV-2021 ALONGWITH
FURTHER INTEREST AND

CHARGES THEREON UNTIL
REPAYMENT

Rs.320000/- 20-09-2025
Time:

10.30 AM to
11.30 AM with

unlimited
extension

of 5 minutes

Rs.32000/-

Rs.10000/-

Property Bearing: - PLOT NO. 38 OM SAI RESIDENCY BESIDES SlDDHl VINAYAK RESIDENCY NEAR

[...]

BALIYADEV TEMPLE SAYAN-MULUND ROAD VILLAGE : SYADLA SUB. DISTRICT: OLPAD DISTRICT: SURAT-
394520.

LNSUR0HL-O21800O0523
LNSUR0HL-02180000537

BRANCH-SURAT RANDER
JAGDISHBHAI DANTANI

(BORROWER)
CHANDIKABEN JAGDISHBHAI

DANTANI (CO-BORROWER)

25-11-2022 RS.9,12,267/-
(RUPEES NINE LAKH TWELVE
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
SIXTY SEVEN ONLY) AS ON
19-OCT-2021 ALONGWITH
FURTHER INTEREST AND

CHARGES THEREON UNTIL
REPAYMENT

Rs.350000/- 20-09-2025
Time:

10.30 AM to
11.30 AM with

unlimited
extension

of 5 minutes

Rs.35000/-

Rs.10000/-

Property Bearing: - PLOT NO. 455 SAI ANGAN RESIDENCY NR.

[...]

ANMOL RESIDENCY JOLVA PALSANA ROAD
NR. JOLVA GRAM PANCHAYAT AREA : JOLVA JOLVA CITY : SURAT - 394310 TAL : PALSANA DIST. : SURAT
STATE : GUJARAT

LNSUR0HL-03220023310
BRANCH-SURAT RANDER

VINDHYACHAL (BORROWER)
CHANDA NISHAD
(CO-BORROWER)

21-06-2023 RS. 6,70,801/-
(RUPEES SIX LAKH SEVENTY
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
ONE ONLY ) AS ON 13-JUN-
2023 ALONGWITH FURTHER
INTEREST AND CHARGES

THEREON UNTIL REPAYMENT

Rs.320000/- 20-09-2025
Time:

10.30 AM to
11.30 AM with

unlimited
extension

of 5 minutes

Rs.32000/-

Rs.10000/-
Property Bearing: - ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO.273, MOJE.BHARUNDI,

[...]

Description of Property(ies) & Date of Possession

The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section13 of the Act, in respect of time available. Io redeem the secured assets.
Sd/- (Authorized Officer)

SBFC Finance Limited.
Place: Rajkot/Gujarat
Dated: 04.09.2025

Rs. 2879003/- (Rupees
Twenty Eight Lacs

Seventy Nine Thousand
and Three Only) as on
17th March 2025 plus
unapplied interest from

the date of
18th March 2025

All that piece and parcel of the Property-
1.Shop of 6-00 Sq.ML on the ground floor in house over land
measured 165-25 Sq.Mts. of Sub Plot No:-126/C/7 among
plot No:126/C (P), Situated at Rajkot R.S.No.:-331.332 & 333